



Dedicated to helping you make homeownership a reality.

At Webster Bank, we believe that everyone deserves a place to call home. That's why we're introducing **Webster's You're Home Program** – giving more families the chance to say "we're home" with additional financing solutions and dedicated community lending experts to support you on your homeownership journey.

Financial Assistance

Up to \$15,000 in down payment and closing cost assistance

Below Market Interest Rates

Access to below market interest rates to help make your mortgage payments more affordable

Flexible Credit Requirements

Alternative forms of documentation and credit considered to help you through the qualifying process

For more information, or to get started, visit websterbank.com/youre-home or contact:



Let's make homeownership possible for you today.

WebsterBank[®]

All of our mortgage originators are registered with the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry (NMLS System). To obtain the NMLS identification number of a Webster Bank Loan Officer, please call our Contact Center at 800-325-2424. The NMLS identification number can be used to search the NMLS National Database to view their background information. All loans are subject to the credit approval process. This offer is subject to change without notice and may be withdrawn at any time.

Webster Bank, N.A., Member FDIC. Equal Housing Lender 🖆 . Webster, Webster Bank, the Webster Bank logo, and the W symbol are trademarks of Webster Financial Corporation and registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. © 2024 Webster Financial Corporation. All Rights Reserved.